/

o .
Girls 4K

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
1  Osseo 41 1 4 11 12 13 14
2 South 57 3 6 9 10 29 31
3 St Louis Park 65 5 8 16 17 19 22
4 Park Center 104 7 21 24 25 27 30
5 Washburn 119 2 23 26 32 36 38
6  Southwest 168 20 28 37 41 42 43
7  North 223 33 44 46 48 52 59
8 Totino Grace 226 15 47 53 55 56 57
9  Fridley 233 34 45 49 51 54 60
Osseo
1  Heather Anderson, 12 14:55.1
4 Jenny Hoffman, 12 16:10.4
11 Katie Rosch, 11 16:28.0
12 Jolene Peterson, 12 16:28.8
13 Sue Bohlke, 12 16:33.2
14 Megan Raatikka, 11 16:37.0
18 Kari Johnson, 12 16:46.9
Time = 1:20:35.25 Places = 41
South
3 Anne Sateren, 11 15:443
6  Sarah Clausen, 9 16:18.1
9  Maura McLoone, 10 16:27.0
10 Sarah Fifield 16:27.5
29 Sarah Lentz, 11 17:200
31 Talia Epstein, 10 17:26.0
40 Carrie Stengel, 11 18:18.1
Time = 1:22:16.70  Places = 57

_ St. Louis Park

’ ) Margie Tilman, 11 16:15.7

“~ Jennie Kinneberg, 10 16:23.6
16 Bridget Johnston, 10 16:439
17 Nikki Lang, 11 16:45.2
19 Katie Beck, 10 16:47.5
22 Suzanne DePaulo, 11 16:54.2
39 Joell Swerdfiger, 10 18:16.5
Time = 1:22:55.64 Places = 65
Park Center
7  Paula Percic, 7 16:22.5
21 Shelly Hoffner, 9 16:53.0
24 Jamie Dunphy, 11 17:103
25 Melissa Sundem, 9 17:12.5
27 Heather Pollock, 12 17:183
30 Janelle Curtis, 10 17:204
35 Janelle Jonason, 11 17:37.6
Time = 1:24:56.33  Places = 104
Washburn
2 Jessica Shuster, 10 15:35.7
23 Mandy Cox, 9 . 17:00.7
26 Katie Wilbers, 9 17:148

- 32 Katie Gleason, 10 17:28.6

36 Jillian Kissner, 9 17:46.9
38 Anna Jerve, 8 18:14.3
Time = 1:25:06.50 Places = 119
Southwest
20 Caroline Hennen, 10 _ 16:50.1
28 Emily Cooney, 9 17:19.0
37 Breanna Lind, 9 17:52.7
41 Kate Josephson, 9 18:19.0
42 Anne Livingston, 10 18:19.6
43 Jamie Bumns 18:219
S0 Ann Liddy, 9 19:13.0
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* ne = 1:28:40.17 Places = 168

~

18
40
39
35

50

62
58
61

North

33
44
46
48
52
59
62

Time = 1:33:42.89  Places = 223

Felicia Bell, 10
Maria Darby, 10
Christina Day, 11
Tulani Wade, 11
Faro Jones, 12
Jesha Marshll
Abbie Clarke, 8

Totino Grace

15
47
53
55
56
57
58

Time = 1:36:10.18  Places = 226

Jillian Koch, 9
Ann Stanoch, 9
Cortney House, 10
Sarah Jofstedt, 10
Meg Murphy, 9
Jill Lipski, 10
Sarah Knox, 10

Fridley

34
45
49
51
54
60
61

Tina Ward, 11
Tammy Bredahl, 11
Huong Nguyen, 12
Veronica Lambert, 10
Laura Grimes, 12
Cathy Schurstein, 12
Tanca Mahanna, 10

Time = 1:35:11.80 Places = 233

VOO WN -

TEAM
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

N -

Heather Anderson, 12
Jessica Shuster, 10
Kelly Faris, 11

Anne Sateren, 11
Jenny Hoffman, 12
Margie Tilman, 11
Sarah Clausen, 9
Paula Percic, 7
Jennie Kinneberg, 10
Maura McLoone, 10
Sarah Fifield

Katie Rosch, 11
Jolene Peterson, 12
Sue Bohlke, 12
Megan Raatikka, 11
Jillian Koch, 9
Bridget Johnston, 10
Nikki Lang, 11

Kari Johnson, 12
Katie Beck, 10
Caroline Hennen, 10
Shelly Hoffner, 9
Suzanne DePaulo, 11
Mandy Cox, 9

Jamie Dunphy, 11
Melissa Sundem, 9
Katie Wilbers, 9
Heather Pollock, 12
Emily Cooney, 9
Sarah Lentz, 11
Janelle Curtis, 10
Talia Epstein, 10
Katie Gleason, 10
Felicia Bell, 10

Tina Ward, 11
Janelle Jonason, 11
Jillian Kissner, 9
Breanna Lind, 9
Shanina James, 10
Anna Jerve, 8

Joell Swerdfiger, 10
Carrie Stengel, 11
Kate Josephson, 9
Anne Livingston, 10
Jamie Burns

Maria Darby, 10
Tammy Bredahl, 11
Christina Day, 11
Ann Stanoch, 9
Tulani Wade, 11
Huong Nguyen, 12

17:36.0
18:27.3
18:47.8
19:03.6
19:484
20:46.3
24:32.0

16:38.5
18:53.6
19:59.0
20:18.6
20:20.7
20:32.6
20:33.5

17:36.7
18:39.6
19:09.9
19:36.7
20:09.0
20:53.9
21:26.2

TIME

14:55.1
15:35.7
15:43.2
15:44.3
16:10.4
16:15.7
16:18.1
16:22.5
16:23.6
16:27.0
16:27.5
16:28.0
16:28.8
16:33.2
16:37.0
16:38.5
16:43.9
16:45.2
16:46.9
16:47.5
16:50.1
16:53.0
16:54.2
17:00.7
17:10.3
17:12.5
17:14.8
17:18.3
17:19.0
17:20.0
17:204
17:26.0
17:28.6
17:36.0
17:36.7
17:37.6
17:46.9
17:52.7
17:53.4
18:14.3
18:16.5
18:18.1
18:19.0
18:19.6
18:21.9
18:27.3
18:39.6
18:47.8
18:53.6
19:03.6
19:09.9

TEAM

Osseo
Washburn
Columbia Heights
South

Osseo

St. Louis Park
South

Park Center
St. Louis Park
South

South

Osseo

Osseo

Ossco

Osseo

Totino Grace
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Osseo

St. Louis Park
Southwest
Park Center
St. Louis Park
Washburn
Park Center
Park Center
Washburn -
Park Center
Southwest
South

Park Center
South
Washburn
North
Fridley

Park Center
Washburn
Southwest
Edison
Washburn
St. Louis Park
South
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
North
Fridley
North

Totino Grace
North
Fridley



